Library Advisory Board 2024-2025 Calendar and Contacts

Meeting Schedule

Meeting dates are subject to change

Regular Meeting Date
Thursday, October 10, 2024
Thursday, November 14, 2024
No December Meeting
Thursday, January 9, 2025
Thursday, February 13, 2025
Thursday, March 13, 2025
Thursday, April 10, 2025
Thursday, May 8, 2025
Thursday, June 12, 2025
No July Meeting
Thursday, August 14, 2025
Thursday, September 11, 2025
Thursday, October 9, 2025
Thursday, November 13, 2025
No December Meeting

Time
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Location

Manske Library — Innovation Zone
Manske Library — Innovation Zone

Manske Library — Innovation Zone
Manske Library — Innovation Zone
Manske Library — Innovation Zone
Manske Library — Innovation Zone
Manske Library — Innovation Zone
Manske Library — Innovation Zone

Manske Library — Innovation Zone
Manske Library — Innovation Zone
Manske Library — Innovation Zone
Manske Library — Innovation Zone

Notes




